Eaton.com/xn300
Slice-card modular I/O system
XN300
Big Efficiency
in a Small Package
Local I/O
at PLC
20DI

6
Softwaretool XN300-Assist
XN300 ordering information
7
Specification Part-No.: Article-No.
Gateway/Interface
Gateway to the EtherCAT bus system XN-312-GW-EC 178785
Gateway to the CANopen bus system XN-312-GW-CAN 178782
Digital input
8 inputs, P, 24 VDC, 5.0 ms XN-322-8DI-PD 183172
16 inputs, P, 24 VDC, 5.0 ms XN-322-16DI-PD 183173
20 inputs, P, 24 VDC, 5.0 ms XN-322-20DI-PD 178786
20 inputs, P, 24 VDC, 0.5 ms XN-322-20DI-PF 178768
20 inputs, P, 24 VDC, 2/4 CNT, 25 kHz XN-322-20DI-PCNT 178767
20 inputs, N, 24 VDC, 5.0 ms XN-322-20DI-ND 183174
Digital output
8 outputs, P, 24 VDC, 0.5 A, kf XN-322-8DO-P05 183175
12 outputs, P, 24 VDC, 1.7 A, kf XN-322-12DO-P17 178788
16 outputs, P, 24 VDC, 0.5 A, kf XN-322-16DO-P05 178787
Digital input / output
4 inputs, 4 outputs, P, 24 VDC XN-322-8DIO-PD05 183178
8 inputs, 8 outputs, P, 24 VDC XN-322-16DIO-PD05 183179
8 inputs, 8 outputs, P, 24 VDC, CNT XN-322-16DIO-PC05 183180
6 inputs, 8 outputs, P, 24 VDC, analog input +/-10 V, analog input 0/4-20 mA XN-322-16MIO-DIOAI EP-401004
Relay modules
4 outputs, relay, NO contacts XN-322-4DO-RNO 178779
5 outputs, relay, CO XN-322-5DO-RCO EP-400999
Analog input
4 inputs, PT/NI/KTY/R, 2/3 core XN-322-4AI-PTNI 178772
6 inputs, +/-10 V, 1 PT/KTY, Uref XN-322-7AI-U2PT 178789
8 inputs, 0/4–20 mA XN-322-8AI-I 179288
8 inputs, thermocouple, 2 KTY XN-322-10AI-TEKT 178792
8 inputs, PT1000/KTY, 2 cables XN-322-8AI-PTKT EP-401002
Analog output
4 outputs, -10/0-10V, 0/4-20 mA, 16 Bit XN-322-4AO-UI EP-401001
8 outputs, +/-10 V XN-322-8AO-U2 178790
Analog input / output
2 inputs, 2 outputs, +/-10 V, Uref XN-322-4AIO-U2 183181
4 inputs, 4 outputs, +/-10 V, Uref XN-322-8AIO-U2 178791
2 inputs, 2 outputs, 0/4–20 mA XN-322-4AIO-I 183182
4 inputs, 4 outputs, 0/4–20 mA XN-322-8AIO-I 178771
Technology modules
Weighing module, 2DMS, 24 bit XN-322-2DMS-WM 178793
DC motor driver, 12–30 V, brush, 3.5 A XN-322-1DCD-B35 178794
Counter, 1 CNT, 125 kHz, 16 bit, 4 DO XN-322-1CNT-8DIO 178795
Serial, 2 SSI, RS422, 32 bit XN-322-2SSI 178773
Serial, RS232, RS485 XN-322-2SI-RS 183170
PWM, 2 outputs, P, 24 VDC, 1 A, kf, 20 kHz XN-322-2PWM EP-401003
Power supply modules
Energy supply, 4 x 24 VDC/2 A, kf XN-322-4PS-20 178796
Passive field potential distributors
Power distribution, 18 channels, GND XN-322-18PD-M 178769
Power distribution, 18 channels, VCC XN-322-18PD-P 178770
Eaton
EMEA Hauptsitz
Route de la Longeraie 7
1110 Morges